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10
18
17
21
12
30

15

24
22
212

29

16
26
31
33

13
14
19
23
25
28

27
32

204
201
202
205
203
206
207
210

S

Vysledkova listina

Meno
Baby dievcata
Nina
Tereza
Zarka
Katarina
Katarina
Alica
Vivien
Lili
Alica
Dorota
Ema
Tereza
Natdlia
Karolina
Rebeka
Baby chlapci
Filip
Gardian
Lukas
Michal
Tibor
Vladko
Ondre;j
Adam
Jakub
Denis
Matus
Matus
Matej
Adrian
Oliver
Martin
Peter
Simon
Mikro dievcata
Livia
Tamara
Miriam
Zuzana
Tana
Nela
Simona

Petra

Priezvisko

Sykorova
Gregorova
Drengubicova
Sichtova
Cendali
Kyselicova
Ungerova
Kvackajova
Vaskovicova
Dobesova
Kacerikova
Hromadkova
Machynova
Kucharikova

Pivkova

Kuzma
David
Gabcik
Gabris
Karsay
Suchanic
Vojtisek
Tilandy
Kovacik
Valastin
Rusnak
Dorusa
Gabris
Ko3a
Krajcer
Priek
Suchanic
Bubenik

Nogova
Takacova
Sichtové
Puckova
Kurnicka
Gabcikova
Ondrisikova

Minacova

DETSKA TOUR
PETRA SAGANA

Terchova

Bydlisko/klub

Nitra

Bratislava

Bela - VySné Kamence
Martin

Nitra

Rudinka

Kosecké Podhradie
Zilina

Zilina

Rajecké Teplice
Horny Vadicov
Bratislava

Turie

Martin

Visnové

Nové Zamky
Zilina
Bratislava
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Trencin
Trencin
Zilina
Bratislava
Senec
Zilina
Zilina
Visnové
Stupava
Bytca
Zilina

Trencin

KPHC Turcianske Teplice
Bratislava

Martin

Dubnica nad Vahom
Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Rosina

Zilina

Topolcianky

Terchova
15.6.2014

Cas

DNF

03:31
04:09
04:32
04:33
04:46
04:52
04:53
05:37

Pavol Miazdra - hlavny rozhodca
Mgr. Peter Zanicky - riaditel DTPS

Odstup

00:38
01:01
01:02
01:15
01:21
01:22
02:06
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200
208
211
213
209

108
102
104
105
106
103
111
100
109
121
115
128
112
113
116
123
117
107
101
120
119
130
131
129
127
118
122
114
124
126
110
125

402
401
403
407
456
405

S

Terchova

Vysledkova listina

Adriana Sichtova
Maria Rét Stariova
Lenka Lajstrikova
Michaela Vaskovicova
Nina Sameckova

Mikro chlapci
Michal Sichta
Lukas Gardian
Jakub Sichta
Matej Hromadka
Alexander Dohnélek
Radoslav Sirotek
Eduard Milo
Jakub Zanicky
Marek Kubica
Tomas Kucharik
Matej Krajcirik
Michal Pivko
Jan Chromek
Jakub Gabcik
Tadeds Cigecky
Peter Geleta
Jan Rusnak
Maximilian Dohnélek
Lukas Dobes
Adam Hodas
Jakub Hyps
Juraj Helo
Peter Veliky
Simon Vagkovi¢
Michal Dvorak
Denis Mandacek
Simon Dorusa
Adam Novomestsky
Dusan Machyna
Damian Bardnek
Martin Rutai
Tomas Klenec

Mili dievcata
Zina Polick
Tamara Polick
Dorota Vojtiskova
Kristiana Orlikova
Stefénia Michali¢kova
Silvia Sichtova

Spomart cyklo team Martin
Terchova

Nitrianske Pravno

Zilina

Zilina

KPHC Turcianske Teplice
Zilina

Spomart cyklo team Martin
Bratislava

Podunajské Mocidlany
Okoli¢na na Ostrove
Bratislava

Zilina

Stard Bystrica

Martin

Banka

Visniové

Brusno

Bratislava

Rajecké Teplice

Zilina

Senec

Podunajské Mocidlany
Rajecké Teplice

Turie

Varin

Teplicka nad Vahom
Kotesova

Zilina

Zilina

Zilina

Zilina

Zilina

Turie

Zilina

Bratislava

Martin

Trencin

Trencin

Trencin

Ivanka pri Dunaji
Zilina

Spomart cyklo team Martin

Terchova
15.6.2014

06:33
06:35
06:36
06:56
07:41

03:04
03:08
03:34
03:53
03:56
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:07
04:09
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:38
04:41
04:45
04:54
04:58
05:04
05:06
05:16
05:21
05:22
05:50
05:58
06:13
06:15
06:41
07:16

02:53
02:55
03:09
03:10
03:12
03:15

Pavol Miazdra - hlavny rozhodca
Mgr. Peter Zanicky - riaditel DTPS

DETSKA TOUR
PETRA SAGANA

03:02
03:04
03:05
03:25
04:10

00:04
00:30
00:49
00:52
00:56
00:57
00:58
00:59
01:03
01:05
01:27
01:28
01:30
01:34
01:37
01:41
01:50
01:54
02:00
02:02
02:12
02:17
02:18
02:46
02:54
03:09
03:11
03:37
04:12
DNF
DNF

00:02
00:16
00:17
00:19
00:22
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406
455
460
462
457
463
468
408
464
454
466
459
461
465
467
400
404
458

317
303
314
312
316
309
311
310
318
321
304
305
301
323
313
315
322
302
324
307
327
319
326
306
300
308

S

Vysledkova listina

Liana
Veronika
Sofia
Anna
Sofia
Ema
Adriana
Gabriela
Lenka
Tereza
Ester
Martina
Michaela
Simonka
Rebeka
Ema
Emka
Vanesa
Mili chlapci
Samko
Adrian
Leonard
Marek
Benjamin
Samuel
Matej
Rastislav
Richard
Samuel
Jakub
Andrej
Tobias
Lukas
Michal
Adrian
Richard
Melichar
Samuel
Lubomir
Martin
Jakub
Daniel
Adam
Simon
Michal

Dohnélkova
Mackova
Ungerova
RZoncova
Sokolova
Smatanova
Janos¢iakova
Orlikova
Klencova
Kacerikovd
Kotmanova
Porubcova
Gudiakova
Bohacova
Maslikova
Tilandy
Drengubicova

Satkova

Fedor
Majak
Zaduban
Mojto
Cisecky
Jadurek
Chromek
Poliak
Schmidt
Sibik
Javor
Krajcer
Gregor
Kuzma
Krajcirik
Ondrisik
Dvordk
Halac
Sochuliak
Pucek
Kaduc
Hlubina
Vrébel
Sykora
Dobes

Mazgut

Terchova

Podunajské Mocidlany
Udica

KoSecké Podhradie
Trencin

Partizanska Lupca
Povazska Bystrica
Beld

Ivanka pri Dunaji
Martin

Horny Vadicov

Zilina

Povazska Bystrica
Zlaté Moravce

Beld

Sulov

Trencin

Bela - Vysné Kamence

Dubnica nad Vahom

Zvolen

Dubnica nad Vahom
Bitarovd

Dubnica nad Vdahom
Rajecké Teplice
llava

Brusno

Turcianske Teplice
Hlboké nad Vdhom
Jasenica

Dubnica nad Vdhom
Stupava

Bratislava

Nové Zamky

Banka

Zilina

Zilina

Bratislava

Beld

Dubnica nad Vdhom
Kamennd Poruba
Precin

Beld

Nitra

Rajecké Teplice

Beld - VySné Kamence

Terchova
15.6.2014

03:20
03:22
03:27
03:34
03:39
03:42
03:53
04:00
04:05
04:06
04:09
04:12
04:27
04:32
04:32
05:24
05:32

05:21
05:35
06:23
06:29
06:30
06:33
06:35
06:35
06:38
07:04
07:21
07:24
07:24
07:26
07:30
07:30
07:37
07:51
07:58
08:05
08:09
08:13
08:20
08:46
09:37
09:39

Pavol Miazdra - hlavny rozhodca
Mgr. Peter Zanicky - riaditel DTPS

DETSKA TOUR
PETRA SAGANA

00:27
00:29
00:34
00:41
00:46
00:49
01:00
01:07
01:12
01:13
01:16
01:19
01:34
01:39
01:39
02:31
02:39
DNF

00:14
01:02
01:08
01:09
01:12
01:14
01:14
01:17
01:43
02:00
02:03
02:03
02:05
02:09
02:09
02:16
02:30
02:37
02:44
02:48
02:52
02:59
03:25
04:16
04:18



27

O 00 N O U1 B W N

e
= O

O 00 N O U1 B W N

NN R R R R R R R R R R
R O W 0 N O 1 B W N B O

a U b W N

325
320

631
629
628
635
636
634
627
630
637
633
638
632

507
513
501
518
506
503
512
500
514
509
519
515
504
510
520
508
521
505
516
517
502
511

817
819
816
822
821
820

S

Vysledkova listina

Jakub
Martin
Mini dievcata
Viktoria
Veronika
Nina
Rebeka
Mia
Simona
Barbora
Barborka
Tinka
Hana
Klarka
Valentina
Mini chlapci
Christian
Matej
Matus
Jakub
Pavol
Jakub
Pavol
Matej
Marek
Adridn
Adridn
Daniel
Ivan
Jakub
Michal
Lukas
Tibor
Simon
Tomas
Andrej
Oliver
Michal
Miladsie Ziacky
Tereza
Zuzana
Michaela
Adela
Miriama

Patricia

Vrabel

Smatana

Hulova
Orlikova
Urbanova
Vantarova
Vaculciakova
Bodorikova
Kubicova
Mackova
Nicova
Zaickova
Duranova

Sporinova

Haas
Hrica
Mikulec
Hrtanek
Tulec
Chromek
Lajstrik
Bubenik
Hrabovsky
Porubec
Beresik
Priek
Kolacan
Hvorecny
Dulik
Cisarik
Papanek
Kyselica
Krajci
Dzurnidk
Kacerik

Minar

Kurnicka
Michalickovd
Sichtova
Hodasova
Cidecka

Kmotorkova

DETSKA TOUR
PETRA SAGANA

Terchova

Bela

Povazska Bystrica

Topol¢any
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Zilina

Bytcica

Malé Uherce
Belusa

Stara Bystrica
Udica

Lysica

Zilina

Beld

Svrbice

Banska Bystrica
Bratislava

Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Bytca

Naselusa

Brusno
Nitrianske Pravno
Trencin

Dolny Hricov
Povazska Bystrica
Beld

Bytca

Velkd Hradna
Hri¢ovské Podhradie
Poprad

Zilina

Bytca

Rudinka

Visiové
Bratislava

Horny Vadicov

Topolcianky

Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Zilina

KPHC Turcianske Teplice
Turie

Rajecké Teplice

Topolctany

Terchova
15.6.2014

10:27

06:04
06:07
06:08
06:31
06:42
06:56
07:15
07:29
08:16
10:09
10:09

07:50
07:56
08:12
08:16
08:29
09:02
09:09
09:13
09:16
09:37
10:01
10:06
10:12
10:34
10:37
10:38
10:48
11:27
11:28

07:10
07:42
07:44
07:58
08:33
08:42

Pavol Miazdra - hlavny rozhodca
Mgr. Peter Zanicky - riaditel DTPS

05:06
DNS

00:03
00:04
00:27
00:38
00:52
01:11
01:25
02:12
04:05
04:05
DNF

00:06
00:22
00:26
00:39
01:12
01:19
01:23
01:26
01:47
02:11
02:16
02:22
02:44
02:47
02:48
02:58
03:37
03:38

- kolo

- kolo

DNF

00:32
00:34
00:48
01:23
01:32
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824
823
818

743
748
742
751
746
938
795
744
749
753
750
745
747
752
741
740
739

1001
1003
1002
1004

931
939
932
941
936
935
940
943
934
933

942

NS

Terchova

Vysledkova listina

Sabinka Velika
Karin Macalakova
Monika Jancova
Mladsi Ziaci
Jakub Steiniger
Timotej Laktis
Frantisek Chrastina
Simon Kubis
Filip Kuzmicky
Erik Melis
Miroslav Pavlik
Michal Sporina
Adrian Ondrejka
Richard Tabacek
Mario Jan¢o
Marek Cisarik
Jozef Bodorik
Andrej Helo
Milan Mazgut
Jakub Kacerik
Richard Ihnat
Starsie Ziacky
Radka Paulechova
Dominika Turdcziova
Julka Jancovd
Betka Tomasova
Starsi Ziaci
Roman Kurnicky
Lukas Kubis
Patrik Melis
Matus Korbas
Timotej Bugar
Michal Bajza
Jozef Korbas
Gabriel Babis
Patrik Kotucek
Viktor Soska
Kadeti
Patrik Ni¢

KoteSova
Sucany

Beld - VySné Kamence

Neslu3a
Topol¢ianky

Cadca

Detvianska Huta
Bratislava

Povazska Bystrica
Breza

Svrbice
Topol¢ianky
Radostka
Topol¢ianky

Zilina

Puchov

Teplicka nad Vahom
Beld - VySné Kamence
Horny Vadicov

Zilina

Nové Mesto nad Vahom

Cyklomax Poprad
Bela - Vysné Kamence

Lysica

Nové Mesto nad Vahom

Detvianska Huta
Divina

Bytca
Topol¢ianky
Precin

Bytca

Beld

Zilina

Zilina

Lysica

Terchova
15.6.2014

09:39
10:43

12:57
13:10
13:10
13:44
13:53
13:54
14:44
14:49
14:54
15:00
15:09
15:20
15:33

09:27
10:00

09:52
09:59
10:36
10:55
11:42
13:59
15:47
16:03
18:42
18:42

13:58

Pavol Miazdra - hlavny rozhodca
Mgr. Peter Zanicky - riaditel DTPS

DETSKA TOUR
PETRA SAGANA

02:29
03:33

- kolo

00:13
00:13
00:47
00:56
00:57
01:47
01:52
01:57
02:03
02:12
02:23
02:36

- kolo

- kolo

- kolo

DNF

00:33
- kolo

- kolo

00:07
00:44
01:03
01:50
04:07
05:55
06:11
08:50
08:50



